
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ N

S
R
S
 
2
0
0
7

D

 

 

 

 

SUNGATE DESIGN GROUP, P.A.

ENG FIRM LICENSE NO. C-890

TEL (919) 859-2243

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27606

905 JONES FRANKLIN ROAD

P

P

S

S

S

S

2
4
" 

C
&

G

2
4
" C

&
G

24" C&G

1SMASBUS

CONC

18" C&G

18" C&G

MTL CANOPY

24" C&G

C
O

N
C

2
4
" 

C
&

G

1SMASBUS

6" CURB

S

1SMASBUS

24" C&G

C
O

N
C

18" C&G

S

18
" 

C
&

G

2
4
" 

C
&

G

18" C&G

30" C&G

W/LT

1SBLKBUS

CONC CONC
CONC

24" C&G

2
4
" 

C
&

G

48" CHL

48" WW & 1SBW
8" CURB

RIP RAP

RIP RAP

S

S

S

S

S

18
" 

R
C

P

18
" R

C
P

S

15
" R

C
P

30" CMP

15
" C

M
P

15
" C

M
P

JB

POSSIBLE

3
6
" 

C
M
P

30" 
RCP

12
" 

C
M

P

24" CMP
24" CMP

18" RCP

18" RCP
18" RCP

30" CMP

15"
 C

MP

15" CMP

18
" 

C
M

P

12" CMP

12
" C

M
P

18
" 

R
C
P

FES

8
"P

V
C

8
"P

V
C
 
(N

O
T
 
IN
 

S
E

R
V
IC

E
)

DI DI DI

DI
DI

18
" 

C
M

P

18
" C

M
P

DI

DI

TRENCH DRAIN

CB

CB

12" RCP

12
" R

C
P

CBCB

FES

FES

DI

DI

DI

8"PVC 8"PVC

8
"P

V
C

8"PVC

12"PVC 12"PVC

12"PVC

DI

DI

18
" 

C
M

P

FOUND

END NOT

DB 1151  PG 502

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS, TRUST
DB 1111  PG 208

DB 1156  PG 176

EDWIN J. SWOPE

HEATHER J. RAASCH

ROBERT W. RAASCH

2
0
0
.0

6
'

S
 
0
1°0

2
'4

8
" E

214.09'

N 88°54'30" E

19
9
.9

7
'

N
 
0
1°0

2
'5

5
" W

18
5
.0

6
'

S
 
0
1°0

4
'0

0
" E

19
9
.8

0
'

N
 
0
1°0

6
'5

1" W

19
9
.9

6
'

S
 
0
1°0

8
'4

1" E

2
0
0
.2

0
'

N
 
0
1°0

7
'5

1" W

199.93'

S 88°50'29" W

2
0
0
.0

0
'

S
 
0
1°0

6
'0

9
" E

158.41'

N 88°57'02" E

EIP
EIP

EIPMAG NAIL

NAILMAG NAIL

EIP

EIP EIP EIP

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

A
C

C
E
S

S
 

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

D
B
 
7
8
7
 
 
P

G
 
2
9
5

18
" C

M
P

DI

S
 
0
1°2

7
'2

4
" E

16
0
.7

0
'

N
 
0
1°0

6
'5

4
" W

19
8
.4

7
'

COLLETT & ASSOCIATES, INC

H V W, LLC

DB 804 PG 259

S 88°54'57" W

53.97'

S 88°54'57" W

121.08'

N
 
0
1°2

4
'12

" W

3
6
9
.11'

HORNE PROPERTIES, INC
PB 10  PG 111

S 88°32'49" W

294.18'

OF NC

NATIONAL BANK

FIRST UNION

DB 721 PG 065

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS, TRUST
DB 1111  PG 208

DB 1147 PG 199

COLE PM WILKESBORO, LLC

S 88°56'32" W

211.58'

S 88°56'06" W

160.93'

N
 
0
1°0

1'10
" W

19
9
.9

5
'

S
 
0
1°0

0
'5

1" E

19
5
.6

2
'

S
 
2
0
°3

0
'4

7
" E

4
5
.0

0
'

S
 
0
1°0

3
'2

5
" E

3
0
.0

7
'

N 87°45'30" E

184.33'

S 89°09'05" E

116.18'

S 89°19'43" W

14.88'

N
 
0
1°0

3
'2

6
" W

2
8
5
.8

8
'

S
 
0
1°2

7
'2

5
" E

2
3
.4

0
'

2
4
" 

C
&

G

3
0
" C

&
G

30" C&G

3
6
" 

C
&

G

3
6
" 

C
&

G

3
0
" C

&
G

3
0
" 

C
&

G

3
0
" 

C
&

G

30" C&G 2
4
" 

C
&

G

3
0
" 

C
&

G

3
0
" C

&
G

TS

TS T

T

T

TS

E
O
I

TT

T

H
H

2"PL

T

10"PVC 10"PVC

8"DI 8"DI

8
"D
I

8
"D
I

D
A

T
U

R

8
"D
I

8"DI

10"STL

8"PL

8
"D
I

8"DI 8"DI

T
T

T

6
"P

L

D
A

T
U

R

E
O
I

TAATUR

AATUR

T

8"DI

6"PL

SANDRA H. FAW

JAMES CLAYTON FAW

DB 1158  PG 62

TKC CXXXIV, LLC
DB 1114  PG 408

PB 11  PG 124

J.C. FAW

DB 621 PG 196

15" CMP

MAS BUS

DI
T

15" HDPE
S

2
4
" C

&
G

24" C&G

DI

;

; ;

S
 
0
1°0

8
'3

0
" E

15
.0

0
'

S 88°56'45" W

410.11'

;

24" C&G

24" C&G

6
" 

C
U

R
B

S

CB

CB
S

LT

LT
S

LT

PATIO

1S BK BUS

S

N
 
0
1°0

5
'0

0
" W

18
5
.0

7
'

FLAG

15
" R

C
P

KLR REAL ESTATE LLC.
DB 1303  PG 316

-BL-25   -BL-26  

DB 1192 PG 19

MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY

DB 1368 PG 193

TULSI B LLC DB 621 PG 196

DB 683 PG 795

DB 743 PG 407

ESTATE OF JC FAW

DB 1282 PG 395

REMOVE DI

18" RCP

REMOVE 7 LF

REMOVE REMOVE REMOVE REMOVE

R
E

M
O

V
E

REMOVE

REMOVE

TO JB w/ MH

CONVERT DI

R
E
T
A
IN

CB
CB CB

SEE DETAIL 3

'V' DITCH

SPECIAL LATERAL

GTD GTD
GTD GTD

GTD GTD

DI

DI

REMOVE CBREMOVE CB

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE
1301

1303

1305

1306

1307

1308
1309

1310

1313

1314

1315

1316

1317

1318

1326

2GI-A 2GI-A 2GI-A

1323

1322

15" RCP-IV

DI

DI

15" RCP-IV

2GI-A

RCP-IV 

15" 

15" RCP-III 36" RCP-III

2GI-A

2GI-A

15" RCP-IV 
DI

DI
15" RCP-IV

2GI-A

2GI-A

CB

15
" R

CP-
III 

2GI-A 2GI-A
1319

1320
2GI-A

1321

2GI-A

1328

REMOVE DI

FL
O

W
A
B
LE
 F
IL
L

1324

1325

FS

FS

L

S etc.

GI

10
:1 20:1

( Not to Scale)

FALSE SUMP

2.0'

STA. 155+62 -L- RT
STA. 154+62 -L- RT

DETAIL 26

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

1.
0
' 

M
a
x

0
.5
' 

M
in
.

S=Ditch Slope C Proposed Ditch

CB

REMOVE DI
1302

1304
REMOVE DI

DI

REMOVE DI
1311

CB

1312

S

S

S

30" R
CP

2
4
" 

R
C

P

24" RCP

12
" 

R
C

P

15" RCP

2
4
" 
C

M
P

12" RCP 12" RCP

12" RCP

15
" 

R
C

P

60" CMP

4
8
" 
C

M
P

BLIND JB

APPROX. 

6
0
" C

M
P

36" CMP

BLIND JB

RUNS PARALELL TO ROAD TO 

THIS PIPE IS ACTUALLY 36" CMP

4
8
" 
C

M
P

w/ ELBOWS

AND SLEEVE GASKET

18" CSP w/ ROD AND LUG 

36" RCP-III

36" RCP-III

w/ ELBOWS

AND SLEEVE GASKET

15" CSP w/ ROD AND LUG 

w/ ELBOWS

AND SLEEVE GASKET

18" CSP w/ ROD AND LUG 

12" CMP

FLOW FILL 

CB

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

2:1
D

FROM STA. 145+60 -L- TO STA. 146+00 -L- LT
FROM STA. 143+00 -L- TO STA. 144+75 -L- LT

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 3

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

SEE DETAIL 3

'V' DITCH

SPECIAL LATERAL

SEE DETAIL 33

'V' DITCH

SPECIAL CUT

FS
36" RCP-III

FS

JB

REMOVE 

36" RCP-III

36" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

DETAIL 33
SPECIAL CUT DITCH

( Not to Scale)

Slope

Ditch

Front

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

D
Flatter

3:1 orGround

Natural

FROM STA. 142+00 -L- TO STA. 145+70 -L- RT

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

3:1
D

FROM STA. 147+00 -L- TO STA. 148+00 -L- RT

Min. D=1.0 Ft.

DETAIL 32

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

SEE DETAIL 32

'V' DITCH

SPECIAL LATERAL 

30" RCP-IV
36" RCP-IV

36" RCP-IV
36" RCP-IV 36" RCP-IV 2GI-A

36" RCP-III
36" RCP-IV

RCP-III
36" 

36" RCP-IV

18
"

PPLUG

REMOVE DI

18" CMP

REMOVE EXISTING

12" RCP

REMOVE EXISTING

1327

15" RCP-IV

BUS TURN-OUT

BUS TURN-OUT

200' FULL150' TAPER

26'6'

PROP. 10' SIDEWALK

14
'

4'
12'

0
2

0
2

0
2

CRPROP. 10' SIDEWALK

C
R

CR

12'

12'

12'

12'

12'

C
RC

R

2'-6" C&G

5' SIDEWALK
PROP.

30'R

C
R

C
R

0
2

0
2

DO NOT DISTURB SIGN

(PROVIDE 10' TRANSITION)
TIE TO EXIST. C&G

DO NOT DISTURB SIGN
EXISTING FENCE

REMOVE

47' (EXIST.)46.2' (EXIST.)

EXIST.
33.3'

C
R

EXIST.
32.9'

EXIST.
35'

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

14
'(SEE PMP AND SP)

WARNING DOME
DETECTABLE

(SEE PMP AND SP)
WARNING DOME

DETECTABLE

(SEE PMP AND SP)
WARNING DOME

DETECTABLE

C
C

C

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

F C C
F F C

FC
C

C
C C

C

C
C

C
C

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

CF
F C C

C F

F F

F

C F

CF F

CC

C

C

F

C

C

C

Prepared by

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL rJ
 ,t

h
gindooG dr

off
at

S
 s

e
m

aJ

014493

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

N
OTLAD .G 

A
U

H
S

OJ 26971

VHB Engineering NC, P.C. (C-3705)
940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500

Raleigh, NC 27606

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

5
/
3
0
/
2
0
2
3

U
5
3
1
2
_
r
d
y
_
p
s
h
1
3
.d

g
n

J
J
a
v
e
l
l
a
n
a

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

  
M

A
T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A

T
IO

N
 

14
2
+

0
0
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
12

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A

T
IO

N
 

15
6
+

0
0
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
14

ADT

US 421

LOWES FOOD DRIVEWAY

WALMART DRIVEWAY

AT US 421

LOWES FOOD DRIVE/WALMART DRIVE

4400
4900

700 3000

3000 4400

800 3400

3400 4900

9000
8100

27900

31600
31600
35700

2040

2020

DENOTES PROPOSED SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION

130' RT

EX. R/W &

+95 -L-

130' RT

EX. R/W &

+10 -L- 135' RT

EX. R/W &

+15 -L-

135' RT

EX. R/W &

+35 -L-
127' RT

EX. R/W &

+28 -L-

127' RT

EX. R/W &

+48 -L-

EX. R/W LT

+75 -L-

95' LT

+00 -L-

95' LT

+00 -L-

125' LT

+20 -L-

125' LT

+75 -L-

95' LT

+90 -L- 95' LT

+00 -L-

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

PDE

PDE PDE

PDE

92' LT

EX. R/W -L-

116' LT

EX. R/W

+16.41 -L-

116' LT

EX. R/W

+63.40 -L-

EX. R/W

+24.80 -L-
98.44' LT

+69.55 -L- EX. R/W

+23.70 -L-

EX. R/W

97' LT

+37 -L-

119' LT

+89 -L-

92' LT

+78.78 -L-

127' RT

EX. R/W &

+70 -L-

127' RT

EX. R/W &

+90 -L-

90' LT

+82 -L-
40

PI Sta 156+85.53

L = 950.44'

T = 475.23'

R = 55,000.00'

-L-

-L-145+00 150+00 155+00

-L- PC Sta.  152+10.29

Se = NC

BST

BST

BST BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

CONC

CONC

BST

BST

C
O

N
C

BST

BST

BST

BST

US 421     70.8'  BST

US  421  NBL    BST

US  421  SBL    BST

BSTBST
BST BST

CONC

BST

CONC

C
O

N
C

CONC

   

13 U-5312   FOR -L- PROFILE SEE SHEET 21

FOR INTERSECTION AND U-TURN BULB DETAILS SEE SHEETS 2B-11 & 2B-12

FOR FLARING C&G DETAIL AT DRIVEWAY TIE-INS SEE SHEET 2A-1

DocuSign Envelope ID: 21B15F3E-9026-4726-B6F2-2874BAAF75E7

7/12/2023

7/12/2023


		2023-07-13T05:13:53-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




